
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
179 

17 
2 

72 
42 
75 
61 
73 
33 

827 
49 
18 

4 
35 
89 
97 

477 
5 

13 
16 
21 
38 
93 

Name 
Jan Wagenknecht 
Honza Rieger 
Iliev Tsvetan 
Lubomír Škarda 
Frank Thalmann 
Ralf Gläser 
Nils-Holger Wilms 
Martin Walther 
Niklas Meisenzahl 
Libor Neckař 
Henry Clausnitzer 
Heiko Werner 
Ondřej Fuk 
Radek Kroupa 
Kay Hähner 
Markus Dietze 
Ralf Bürger 
Hartmut Heidicke 
Tomáš Pavel 
Tomasz Wazynski 
Detlef Schulze 
Rene Ahnert 
Peter Benz 

Class 
D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D5 

D5 

D3 

D1 

D3 

D4 

D4 

D3 

D2 

D4 

D2 

D1 

D5 

D2 

D4 

D3 

D2 

D2 

D2 

Best Tm 
1:33.658 
1:36.253 
1:39.648 
1:40.284 
1:40.334 
1:41.782 
1:42.664 
1:44.931 
1:46.686 
1:47.040 
1:47.542 
1:49.999 
1:50.068 
1:50.314 
1:50.341 
1:51.206 
1:52.376 
1:55.072 
1:56.377 
1:56.850 
1:59.541 
2:03.677 
2:05.835 

Diff 

2.595 
5.990 
6.626 
6.676 
8.124 
9.006 

11.273 
13.028 
13.382 
13.884 
16.341 
16.410 
16.656 
16.683 
17.548 
18.718 
21.414 
22.719 
23.192 
25.883 
30.019 
32.177 

In Lap 
8 
1 
8 
8 
5 
7 
5 
6 
8 
1 
1 
7 
8 
6 
7 
6 
3 
7 
5 
6 
6 
6 
2 

Země/State 
CZ 
CZ 
BLG 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
PL 
DE 
DE 
DE 

Název teamu 
SBM Motorsport 
Rieger Motorsport 
Chabrmotorsport 
Škardís Motorsport 
Jacky Racing 
RG Racing 
Team Wilms 
GF Motorsport 
Brand und Puttkamer Racing 
Lander Racing team 
W-Famillia Racing 
Team Werner 
Chabrmotorsport 
KR Motorsport 
Hähner Motorsport 
GF Motorsport 
BIC Racing 
Heidicke Motorsport 
Classic Racing 
JMT Racing 
Heidicke Motorsport 
Heidicke Motorsport 
PBR 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09.07.2022 10:22:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 
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Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace D 

Qualifying started at 14:00:03 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

06.07.2022 14:00 

 JMT RACING DAY 
                     CARBONIA CUP


